Digital pH Sensor
2
Digital pH Sensor
BroadSensor online pH Sensors with Integrated Digital Electronics
for Plug and Play Capability with Broadsensor multi-parameter sonde
and IP68 connector to any PLC. pH sensors have a unique design
that incorporates a user-replaceable sensor tip (module) and a reusable
sensor base that houses the processing electronics. This allows users to

Green--RS485-A
Black--GND
保养说明以及订货信息
5
Note:
1, * is without wiper system
2, **is sensor cap
3,The O-ring between sensor and wiper is suggested to replace every 6-18 months. About the specifications of the O-ring,
please contact our staff.
BroadSensor Technologies Co.,Ltd
Addr：3rd Floor, Building F, Yeeda Science& Technology Park,
             No.11 Jinpu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, China, 215123
Tel： +86-512-88960831
Fax: +86-512-62988329
Email: sales@broadsensor.com
Web: www.broadsensor.com
                                                                2022.  All right reserved
Ording info:
PN: 620414-P Digital pH Sensor
Sensor Clean
frequency*
Check inside
humidity
Replace
O-ring
Calibration
frequency
Replace
consumable part
Optical DO 1-4 days 6 months 12-24
months
6 months 24-36 months**
Conductivity 4-8 weeks 6 months 12-24
months
6 months No consumable
part
Turbidity 0.5-3 days 6 months 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part
Chlorophyll a 0.5-3 days 6 months 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part
BGA 0.5-3 days 6 months 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part
NH4-N 0.5-3 days 6 months 12-24
months
2-3 weeks 3-6 months
pH 0.5-3 days 6 months 12-24
months
4-8 weeks 6-12 months
UV254 COD 0.5-3 days 4-8 weeks 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part
Oil in water 0.5-3 days 4-8 weeks 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part
CDOM/fDOM 0.5-3 days 4-8 weeks 12-24
months
3 months No consumable
part